AMARILLA GOLF
PITCH & PUTT (9 holes)
e PP

GO LF & MARINA

Adulto Greenfee P&P Adulto

Junior Greenfee P&P Junior
Bono Adulto Bono Mensual
Bono Junior

Bono Mensual

SUMMER 2023
1 abril 2023 al 31 octubre 2023

P.V.P

16 €

8€

60 €

30€

WINTER 2023

1 noviembre 2022 al 30
marzo de 2023

P.V.P

16 €

8€

60 €

30€



